
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SERVICE
FINANCE COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202304140001
05120

04/14/2023
10:25:42

SERVICE
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RICHARDSON
JOSHUA

0 0 Instr
#:20230105000
003840

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202308030002
34690

08/03/2023
02:37:21

SERVICE
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN
KIMBERLY

Lot#:15
Sub:SARATOG
A WILLOW
RIDGE
Other:SEE
INST

202309290002
91120

09/29/2023
08:06:19

SERVICE
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEAVERS
SHERRY L

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202209290003
72530

09/29/2022
08:31:15

SERVICE
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHORES
RACHEL K

Other:SEE
INST

202211010004
09800

11/01/2022
01:41:21

SERVICE
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITHERMAN
JEREMY

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202301050000
03840

01/05/2023
08:02:23

SERVICE
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICHARDSON
JOSHUA

36 37 Lot#:24
Book:36 Pg:37
Sub:STONECR
EEK
ROSSBURG

202308230002
52840

08/23/2023
08:04:17

SERVICE
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POWELL
SONYA

0 0 Other:SEE
INST


