Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202304140001 05120	04/14/2023 10:25:42	SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RICHARDSON JOSHUA			0	0	Instr #:20230105000 003840	Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
202308030002 34690	08/03/2023 02:37:21	SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN KIMBERLY						Lot#:15 Sub:SARATOG A WILLOW RIDGE Other:SEE INST
202309290002 91120	09/29/2023 08:06:19	SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEAVERS SHERRY L			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202209290003 72530	09/29/2022 08:31:15	SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHORES RACHEL K						Other:SEE INST
202211010004 09800	11/01/2022 01:41:21	SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITHERMAN JEREMY			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202301050000 03840	01/05/2023 08:02:23	SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICHARDSON JOSHUA			36	37		Lot#:24 Book:36 Pg:37 Sub:STONECR EEK ROSSBURG
202308230002 52840	08/23/2023 08:04:17	SERVICE FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POWELL SONYA			0	0		Other:SEE INST